KEEP ON THE SUNNY
SIDE: The Songs and
Story of the Carter
Family

Saturday Sept 19, 2015,
7:30 pm

Sunday Sept 20, 2015,
3:00 pm

Monday Sept 21, 2015,
7:30 pm

Tuesday Sept 22, 2015,
7:30 pm

Andy Griffith Playhouse, $11**

MAYBERRY DAYS
2015
@ x BAND OF Oz

1"Wednesday September 23, 2015, 7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, $16** or Season Pass

MAYBERRY DAYS

GOLF DINNER &
ENTERTAINMENT $50
MAYBERRY DAYS

GOLF, GOLF DINNER &
ENTERTAINMENT $100
Thursday Sept 24, 2015

Tee Off 12:30

Autographs 4:30

Dinner 5:00-7:00
Entertainment 6:00-8:00 pm
Dinner/Entertainment $50,
Golf/Dinner/Entertainment $100

Cross Creek Country Club, 1129 Greenhill Road

@ x THE EMBERS featuring CRAIG WOOLARD
¥ Thursday September 24, 2015, 8:00 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, $16** or Season Pass

RODNEY DILLARD & the DILLARD BAND
featuring Maggie Peterson & David Browning
Friday September 25, 2015, 2:00 pm

Andy Griffith Playhouse, $25*

JAMES GREGORY The Funniest Man in America!
Friday September 25, 2015, 7:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $28* Balcony/$35* Orchestra

@, x MAGNIFICENTS BAND
1"Friday September 25, 2015, 7:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, $11** or Season Pass

VW BOYS TRIBUTE

TO MAYBERRY

Friday September 25, 2015,
9:30 pm

Historic Earle Theatre, $10*

MAYBERRY DAYS PARADE
Saturday September 26, 2015, 9:00 am
BB&T to Andy Griffith Playhouse

PROFESSOR NEAL BROWER LECTURE &
TAGSRWC ANNUAL MEETING

Saturday September 26, 2015, 2:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $10*

COLONEL TIM’S TALENT TIME
Saturday September 26, 2015
Matinee 2:30 pm

Evening 7:30 pm

Andy Griffith Playhouse, $25*

MAYBERRY DAYS CHAPEL
Sunday September 27, 2015, 9:30 am
Blackmon Amphitheatre

*NC Entertainment Taxes provide that the sales and use
tax must be stated and charged separately on movies,
museums, and event admission. This also includes
guides, audio guides, and many other services and
amenities provided by the Surry Arts Council. The tax
is 7% and is not included in the price unless otherwise
Stated.

** Stated price includes tax

BETTY LYNN

Betty Lynn continues to visit the Andy
Griffith Museum on the third Friday of each
month. She is a ”
joy for each fan
and family that
she encounters.
She is featured

in the recent
WXII special with
Cameron Kent
along with other
folks from The Andy Griffith Show. Betty
continues to be an incredible ambassador for

Mayberry and Mount Airy.

PROFESSOR NEAL BROWER

TAGS LECTURES
e

Professor Brower will host TAGS lectures free of
charge in the Andy Griffith Museum at 2:00 pm

on the following dates:

Sat Dec 13,2014 7he Christmas Story

Sat June 13,2015 Bailey’s Bad Boy

Sat June 11,2015 Briscoe Declares for Aunt Bee
Sat Aug 8, 2015 Andy and Opie, Housekeepers
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